10/1/23

10/8/23

10/15/23

10/22/23

10/29/23

11/5/23

11/12/23

11/19/23

11/26/23

12/3/23

12/10/23

12/17/23

12/24/23

12/31/23

WDNH/WYCY/WPSN - Programs Report
4th QUARTER - October — December 2023

Mental IlIness Month

Physical Therapy Month
Nat’l Disability Emp. Awareness Month
WMCHC Medical Assistant Training

Medicare Choices

Natl Caregivers Month

Natl Diabetes Month

WMH Heart & Vascular Cente
RSV Winter IlInesses & Vaccines
Winter Blues

Wayne Cty System of Car
WMCHC 2023

Healthy You with the WC YMCA

Hdle Orthopedic Surgery, a WMH

JoAnna Van Tine — Community Engagement &
Vol. Coordinator NAMI, NE Region

Mike Trygar, PT, DPT

Grace Rockinger — Project Search

Miranda Green-Chief HRC Officer & Shawna
Timme Certified Clinical Medical Assistant
Judy Eisenhauer — Dir. Post Acute Care Services
WMH

Lisa Giilbert, WC Aging Case Mgm. Supervisor

Ann Marie Kret, LDN, Cert. Diabetes Care &
Education

Holly Reddock, RN & Frank Reid, RN

Meredith Hillstern,MD, WMCHC Pediatric Offices
Sunshine Bryan — Crisis Intervention Specialist
Dave Hartung — Co-Ordinator WC SOC

Traci Laky, RN BSN CEO WMCHC

Tina Hoehn — Exec. Director YMCA

Keith Cordische, DO Outpatient Clinic



