WDNH/WYCY/WPSN – Programs Report 4th QUARTER – October – December 2023

10/1/23	Mental Illness Month	JoAnna Van Tine – Community Engagement & Vol. Coordinator NAMI, NE Region
10/8/23	Physical Therapy Month	Mike Trygar, PT, DPT
10/15/23	Nat'l Disability Emp. Awareness Month	Grace Rockinger – Project Search
10/22/23	WMCHC Medical Assistant Training	Miranda Green-Chief HRC Officer & Shawna Timme Certified Clinical Medical Assistant
10/29/23	Medicare Choices	Judy Eisenhauer – Dir. Post Acute Care Services WMH
11/5/23	Natl Caregivers Month	Lisa Giilbert, WC Aging Case Mgm. Supervisor
11/12/23	Natl Diabetes Month	Ann Marie Kret, LDN, Cert. Diabetes Care & Education
11/19/23	WMH Heart & Vascular Cente	Holly Reddock, RN & Frank Reid, RN
11/26/23	RSV Winter Illnesses & Vaccines	Meredith Hillstern, MD, WMCHC Pediatric Offices
12/3/23	Winter Blues	Sunshine Bryan – Crisis Intervention Specialist
12/10/23	Wayne Cty System of Car	Dave Hartung – Co-Ordinator WC SOC
12/17/23	WMCHC 2023	Traci Laky, RN BSN CEO WMCHC
12/24/23	Healthy You with the WC YMCA	Tina Hoehn – Exec. Director YMCA
12/31/23	Hdle Orthopedic Surgery, a WMH	Keith Cordische, DO Outpatient Clinic